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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2019 - skupina Draci - 4. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches

CHEMSTAR
Prespor - Divocaci
Tornédo
Baumetall
PAVUCI
Transformers

BAUMIT
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Pins
3483
3371
3233
3264
3266
2783
3317
2968

Points
29.5
29.0
19.0
18.5
12.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
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